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ELIOR GROUP SA

ISIN:  FR0011950732
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Price
3.228 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.16% (-0.04)

FR0011950732
ELIOR

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

828 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.222 EUR (188)
3.228 EUR (720)
3.256 EUR
3.272 EUR
3.208 EUR
3.266 EUR
3.230592 EUR
41,501
134,073.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011950732&ID_NOTATION=103665466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011950732&ID_NOTATION=103665466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61f9203efa1fa1922fe5de96ae24c1abaf4f8c5cd9930c8a84790be12cb3919f&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58a96d272dd0bf574&time=1725447614&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37cc36dfbbcaa6c777177e5ce2537f9c527c3cb02f6830cd8bf34dcf0a3ec726&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0767d085fe0b47ab4&time=1725447614&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f283bdb65ebe986417ffe536f19bfaba43883faf9e146b3666aa884bf6a3451c&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aba38fa31d5eabda3&time=1725447614&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e70821816d27e675f329311b780c16e4116c9d35ff0c9abc857248b28ae3def2&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dacb9fef19e19075e&time=1725447614&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f58b80467540e3d488c45b00bcadcb85499fbbb2f67b3062da6f96a8fa948ed8&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1948e6fc68a21f0ab&time=1725447614&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/03 12:40:22

Price
3.228 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.298 EUR (256,536
3.188 EUR (358,212
(

3.071 EUR (602,713

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

3.980 EUR (2024/05/16
2.136 EUR (2024/04/16
3.980 EUR (2024/05/16
1.509 EUR (2023/10/26

2.609 EUR (624,890
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ISIN FR0011950732
Symbol ELIOR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 828 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.222 EUR (188)
Ask (Ask size) 3.228 EUR (720)
Open 3.256 EUR
High 3.272 EUR
Low 3.208 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.266 EUR
VWAP 3.230592 EUR
Volume (pcs) 41,501
Trading volume 134,073.00
Number of trades 170
Last size 65
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +45.54% +60.73% -46.06%
Perf (abs.) +1.02 +1.23 -2.79
Beta 1.19 1.53 1.45
Volatility  51.39 53.54 62.23

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for ELIOR GROUP SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 3.268 EUR 0.00 1
09/02
Stuttgart 2024/ 12:24 3.184 EUR 0.00 4
09/03
Munich 2024/ 08:04 3.268 EUR 0.00 1
09/03
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 3.255 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 09/03
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05 3.264 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103665466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104679528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104714001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104492423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104555885

ELIOR GROUP SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2024/
08/28

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

21:54 3.59USD 0.02

12:40 3.228 EUR 0.13

- - 0.00

08:11 3.258 EUR 0.00

08:04 3.262 EUR 0.00

170
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111211804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104555884

ELIOR GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
ELIOR GROUP SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Abderrahmane El
Aoufir

Catherine Ottaway
Denis Gasquet
Denis Hennequin
Dominique
Pélabon

Gilles Auffret
Gilles Cojan

Inés Cuatrecasas
Luc Lebaupin
Rosa Maria Alves
Sara Biraschi-

Rolland

Virginie Dupérat-
Vergne

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	ELIOR GROUP SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ELIOR GROUP SA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



